
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
105 
23 
51 
66 

Name 

Ignacio JURADO 
Caetano PINHEIRO 
Vinicius MARQUES 
Flavio PEREIRA 
Daniel VIEIRA 

Class 

SuperBikeLight 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperSport 

SuperBikeLight 

Best Tm 

1:31.267 
1:33.161 
1:36.120 
1:36.181 
1:43.066 

Diff 

1.894 
4.853 
4.914 

11.799 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
1 

Best Speed 

122,279 
119,793 
116,105 
116,031 
108,280 

2nd Best 

1:31.431 
1:33.950 
1:36.308 
1:37.136 
1:44.366 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01/06/2019 22:02:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

Copa Sul Americana Motul de Superbikes 
Supersport e Superbike 

4° Treino Livre 

Practice started at 14:08:50 

Autódromo P Cabrera Rivera 3,100 km 

01/06/2019 13:50 


